SA Skate 2019

INTERMEDIATE NOVICE LADIES FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Breeanna SMOLSKI

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

14.88 -0.50

Executed ° Base
# Elements £ Value
1 1A 1.10
2 28 1.30
3 CSSp2v 1.73
4 1F+2lo<< << 1.00
5 StSq1 1.80
6 2T 1.30
7 1Lo 0.50
8 CCoSp1V 1.50

10.23

Program Components

Skating Skills

Performance

Interpretation of the Music
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.04

0.04
-0.1
-0.20
-0.06
-0.65
-0.15
-0.40

Factor

1.70
1.70
1.70

Scores of
Panel
1.14
1.34
1.62
0.80
1.74
0.65
0.35
1.10
8.74

J9 Ref

2.75
2.92
3.08
14.88

Deductions Falls:

-0.50

<< Downgraded jump
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